
Organization Event Year Discipline Category Gender Class Age License # Last Name First Name Bib # Time Place

Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 40-44 38789 Wolfe Kyle 102 0:06:24.4 1
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 40-44 60566 Summers Wade 101 0:07:07.4 2

Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 45-49 237439 Cunningham Patrick 104 0:06:41.8 1
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 45-49 313844 Culotta Ted 103 0:06:52.3 2

Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 50-54 319160 poirier guy 208 0:06:29.4 1
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 50-54 330438 sernyak michael 209 0:06:37.1 2
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 50-54 221897 Innusa Michael 204 0:06:52.4 3
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 50-54 199675 Hiltunen Bruce 202 0:07:17.5 4
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 50-54 327662 Hurley William 203 0:07:21.0 5
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 50-54 266366 McCabe Michael 206 0:07:44.1 6
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 50-54 109836 Torres Jr Miguel 210 0:07:57.7 7
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 50-54 358489 Fox Evan 201 0:07:59.8 8
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 50-54 247314 Voigt Frank 105 0:09:38.7 9

Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 55-59 22624 Marti David 217 0:07:02.9 1
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 55-59 220180 Gawlak Casey 214 0:07:03.3 2
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 55-59 305051 Favreau Mitchell 213 0:07:08.7 3
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 55-59 318466 Allessio Thomas 211 0:07:10.7 4
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 55-59 159316 Johnston Dennis 112 0:07:22.0 5

Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 60-64 75172 Townend Bruce 307 0:07:09.6 1
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 60-64 91637 Themig James 306 0:07:16.1 2
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 60-64 366095 Slater Sam 305 0:07:40.1 3
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 60-64 202362 Adsit Michael 301 0:07:51.8 4
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 60-64 342276 McMahon Pierre 303 0:07:59.7 5
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 60-64 126574 Schaeffer John 304 0:08:18.8 6

Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 65-69 358240 Goodrich James 406 0:07:15.5 1
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 65-69 295941 dunphy jr 403 0:07:43.6 2
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 65-69 353944 Tulimieri Coach 409 0:07:49.0 3
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 65-69



Organization Event Year Discipline Category Gender Class Age License # Last Name First Name Bib # Time Place
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 65-69 356580 Cooke Ron 402 0:07:03.9 1
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 65-69 240201 Holmander David 407 0:07:49.4 2
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 65-69 237005 Kallman Ted 408 0:08:01.6 3
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 65-69 335538 Egnor Richard 404 0:08:08.4 4

Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 70-74 180955 Patterson Michael 413 0:07:16.1 1
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 70-74 248024 Darmstadter Howard 411 0:08:25.4 2
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 70-74 169999 Piirand Kaarel 414 0:08:41.2 3
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 70-74 73339 Fryer Jeff 412 0:08:47.7 4

Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 75-79 68901 murphy pete 419 0:08:18.3 1
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 75-79 ONE DAY Clark Bruce 418 0:09:06.9 2
Road 2013 5K TT M Masters 75-79 39055 Wright Roger 420 0:09:25.5 3

Road 2013 5K TT F Masters 50-54 365458 Perkins Lisa 421 0:07:23.1 1

Road 2013 5K TT F Masters 55-59 343310 Cochrane Lynn 422 0:07:51.0 1
Road 2013 5K TT F Masters 55-59 275967 Mitchell Dignan Denise 424 0:08:02.5 2
Road 2013 5K TT F Masters 55-59 378947 Fenner Judy 423 0:08:42.4 3

Road 2013 5K TT F Masters 60-64 223204 Froh June 425 0:08:57.9 1

Road 2013 5K TT F Masters 70-74 297450 Patterson Elena 427 0:09:26.9 1
Road 2013 5K TT F Masters 70-74 INTL Lockhart Julie 426 0:09:40.5 2

Road 2013 5K TT citizen M Masters 50-59 ONE DAY Timothy Bayley 503 0:08:40.6 1
Road 2013 5K TT citizen M Masters 50-59 ONE DAY Dubiel Richard 502 0:10:08.3 2

Road 2013 5K TT citizen M Masters 60-69 ONE DAY Ganley Brian 504 0:07:29.5 1
Road 2013 5K TT citizen M Masters 60-69 ONE DAY Pine Steven 505 0:09:04.4 2

Road 2013 5K TT citizen F Masters 60-69 ONE DAY Robinson Janet 506 0:10:19.0 1

Road 2013 5K TT citizen F Masters 80+ ONE DAY Kee Beatrice 507 0:13:01.7 1



Organization Event Year Discipline Category Gender Class Age License # Last Name First Name Bib # Time Place
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 40-44 38789 Wolfe Kyle 102 0:13:04.0 1
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 40-44 60566 Summers Wade 101 0:17:05.1 2

Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 45-49 237439 Cunningham Patrick 104 0:13:25.1 1
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 45-49 313844 Culotta Ted 103 0:14:02.3 2

Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 50-54 319160 poirier guy 208 0:13:19.2 1
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 50-54 330438 sernyak michael 209 0:13:30.0 2
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 50-54 221897 Innusa Michael 204 0:13:53.0 3
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 50-54 65025 Maloney Mike 205 0:14:41.8 4
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 50-54 199675 Hiltunen Bruce 202 0:15:03.1 5
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 50-54 327662 Hurley William 203 0:15:11.7 6
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 50-54 358489 Fox Evan 201 0:16:07.7 7
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 50-54 266366 McCabe Michael 206 0:16:16.1 8
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 50-54 109836 Torres Jr Miguel 210 0:16:19.7 9
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 50-54 247314 Voigt Frank 105 0:17:20.4 10

Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 55-59 22624 Marti David 217 0:13:49.8 1
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 55-59 220180 Gawlak Casey 214 0:14:13.2 2
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 55-59 199626 Coleman Ken 212 0:14:23.6 3
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 55-59 305051 Favreau Mitchell 213 0:14:28.2 4
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 55-59 318466 Allessio Thomas 211 0:14:29.3 5
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 55-59 159316 Johnston Dennis 112 0:14:35.8 6
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 55-59 311484 Hanford Samuel R 215 0:16:02.1 7

Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 60-64 75172 Townend Bruce 307 0:13:53.2 1
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 60-64 91637 Themig James 306 0:14:07.9 2
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 60-64 47061 Burzynski Mieczyslaus 302 0:15:03.9 3
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 60-64 366095 Slater Sam 305 0:15:04.3 4
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 60-64 202362 Adsit Michael 301 0:15:21.9 5
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 60-64 342276 McMahon Pierre 303 0:15:25.5 6
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 60-64 126574 Schaeffer John 304 0:16:14.7 7

Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 65-69 227154 Burnett David 401 0:13:27.4 1
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 65-69 358240 Goodrich James 406 0:14:01.0 2



Organization Event Year Discipline Category Gender Class Age License # Last Name First Name Bib # Time Place
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 65-69 356580 Cooke Ron 402 0:14:04.3 3
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 65-69 295941 dunphy jr 403 0:15:08.0 4
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 65-69 353944 Tulimieri Coach 409 0:15:15.3 5
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 65-69 240201 Holmander David 407 0:15:18.2 6
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 65-69 237005 Kallman Ted 408 0:15:49.0 7
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 65-69 335538 Egnor Richard 404 0:15:53.2 8
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 65-69 Emanuele Sebastian 405 0:18:49.7 9

Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 70-74 180955 Patterson Michael 413 0:14:06.5 1
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 70-74 47523 Auer John 416 0:16:10.9 2
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 70-74 169069 Reed David 410 0:16:20.8 3
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 70-74 248024 Darmstadter Howard 411 0:17:01.7 4
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 70-74 73339 Fryer Jeff 412 0:20:10.4 5

Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 75-79 68901 murphy pete 419 0:16:09.6 1
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 75-79 ONE DAY Clark Bruce 418 0:18:02.5 2
Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 75-79 39055 Wright Roger 420 0:18:24.6 3

Road 2013 10K TT F Masters 50-54 365458 Perkins Lisa 421 0:14:20.6 1

Road 2013 10K TT F Masters 55-59 275967 Mitchell-Dignan Denise 424 0:16:12.7 1
Road 2013 10K TT F Masters 55-59 378947 Fenner Judy 423 0:16:51.4 2
Road 2013 10K TT F Masters 55-59 343310 Cochrane Lynn 422 0:16:06.3 3

Road 2013 10K TT F Masters 60-64 223204 Froh June 425 0:17:21.9 1

Road 2013 10K TT F Masters 70-74 297450 Patterson Elena 427 0:18:56.8 1
Road 2013 10K TT F Masters 70-74 INTL Lockhart Julie 426 0:19:26.9 2

Road 2013 10K TT M Masters 50-59 ONE DAY Timothy Bayley 503 0:17:23.4 1

Road 2013 10K TT Citizen M Masters m6069 ONE DAY Ganley Brian 504 0:14:54.4 1
Road 2013 10K TT Citizen M Masters m6069 ONE DAY Pine Steven 505 0:18:43.3 2

Road 2013 10K TT Citizen F Masters 60-69 ONE DAY Robinson Janet 506 0:20:25.8 1



Organization Event Year Discipline Category Gender Class Age License # Last Name First Name Bib # Time Place

Road 2013 20k Crit M Masters 40-44 41711 Summers Laura 236 0:34:35.7 1
Road 2013 20k Crit M Masters 40-44 Bauman Sheridan 435 0:34:36.6 2

Road 2013 20k Crit F Masters 50-54 Vandal Grace 434 0:34:38.6 1

Road 2013 20k Crit F Masters 55-59 275967 Mitchell Dignan Denise 424 0:34:36.5 1
Road 2013 20k Crit F Masters 55-59 305404 Lacker Jennifer 431 0:34:38.6 2
Road 2013 20k Crit F Masters 55-59 343310 Cochrane Lynn 422 0:36:21.0 3

Road 2013 20k Crit F Masters 60-64 180362 Kennedy Annette 432 0:36:33.9 1
Road 2013 20k Crit F Masters 60-64 223204 Froh June 425 0:37:18.5 2

Road 2013 20k Crit F Masters 70-74 INTL Lockhart Julie 426 0:37:18.6 1
Road 2013 20k Crit F Masters 70-74 297450 Patterson Elena 427 0:37:18.6 2

Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 5 M Masters 45-49 ONE DAY sarmiento carlos 508 0:38:24.9 1

Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 5 M Masters 50-54 15926 Herman William 552 0:38:04.4 1
Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 5 M Masters 50-54 358489 Fox Evan 201 0:38:04.8 2
Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 5 M Masters 50-54 PENDING kasbohm john 553 0:38:06.0 3
Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 5 M Masters 50-54 266366 McCabe Michael 206 0:38:06.0 4
Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 5 M Masters 50-54 one day CARDONA ALIRIO 216 0:38:37.6 5

Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 5 M Masters 55-59 318466 Allessio Thomas 211 0:38:03.7 1
Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 5 M Masters 55-59 392917 Ackley Ortiz Stephen 570 0:38:08.0 2
Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 5 M Masters 55-59 348788 Vaccarino Robert 572 0:39:41.3 3

Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 1-5 M Masters 60-64 75172 Townend Bruce 307 0:38:03.3 1
Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 1-5 M Masters 60-64 47061 Burzynski Mieczyslaus 302 0:38:03.5 2
Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 1-5 M Masters 60-64 91637 Themig James 306 0:38:03.9 3
Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 1-5 M Masters 60-64 366095 Slater Sam 305 0:38:05.6 4
Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 1-5 M Masters 60-64 245678 Stachowiak Larry 313 0:38:19.6 5



Organization Event Year Discipline Category Gender Class Age License # Last Name First Name Bib # Time Place
Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 1-5 M Masters 65-69 227154 Burnett David 401 0:39:34.3 1
Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 1-5 M Masters 65-69 215502 ludecke bob 430 0:39:35.8 2
Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 1-5 M Masters 65-69 358534 O'BRIEN DENNIS 433 0:39:35.9 3
Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 1-5 M Masters 65-69 240201 Holmander David 407 0:39:38.8 4
Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 1-5 M Masters 65-69 237005 Kallman Ted 408 0:39:45.1 5
Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 1-5 M Masters 65-69 335538 Egnor Richard 404 REL RULE 3B5 6

Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 1-5 M Masters 70-74 180955 Patterson Michael 413 0:39:34.3 1
Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 1-5 M Masters 70-74 47523 Auer John 416 0:39:35.0 2
Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 1-5 M Masters 70-74 169999 Piirand Kaarel 414 0:39:36.5 3
Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 1-5 M Masters 70-74 248024 Darmstadter Howard 411 0:39:39.2 4
Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 1-5 M Masters 70-74 169069 Reed David 410 0:40:24.4 5

Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 1-5 M Masters 75-79 68901 murphy pete 419 0:39:42.2 1
Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 1-5 M Masters 75-79 39055 Wright Roger 420 same 2
Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 1-5 M Masters 75-79 45298 Elengo John 429 same 3

Road 2013 25k Crit Cat 1-5 M Masters 60-69 ONE DAY Pine Steven 505 0:41:46.1 1

Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 50+ 330438 sernyak michael 209 1:00:21.6 1
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 50+ 11947 Foley Rich 224 1:00:21.7 2
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 50+ 184269 raheb john 234 1:00:21.8 3
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 50+ 60296 spear rick 238 1:00:21.9 4
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 50+ 47710 Wolf Brian 239 1:00:22.2 5
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 50+ 2266 bailey david 227 1:00:22.3 6
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 50+ 45880 Rustico David 231 1:00:22.5 7
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 50+ 241325 Suto Steven 237 1:00:22.8 8
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 50+ 46178 Hodder Scott 235 1:00:22.8 9
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 50+ 81300 Enderle Keith 228 1:00:23.1 10
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 50+ 311484 Hanford Samuel R 215 1:00:23.2 11
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 50+ 327662 Hurley William 203 1:00:23.7 12
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 50+ 65025 Maloney Mike 205 1:00:24.5 13
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 50+ 159316 Johnston Dennis 112 1:00:24.9 14
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 50+ INTL Parsons Kelly 233 1:00:25.0 15
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 50+ 207005 Wolf Cheryl 240 1:00:25.2 16



Organization Event Year Discipline Category Gender Class Age License # Last Name First Name Bib # Time Place
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 50+ 199626 Coleman Ken 212 1:00:25.3 17
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 50+ 41711 Summers Laura 236 1:00:25.6 18
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 50+ 9433 Dickerson George 223 1:00:25.6 19
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 50+ 109836 Torres Jr Miguel 210 1:00:25.9 20
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 50+ 48077 Cermola Steven 221 1:00:26.7 21
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 50+ 264873 brier michael 220 1:00:27.0 22

Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 40+ 38789 Wolfe Kyle 102 0:57:42.7 1
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 40+ 83498 Cahill Sean 244 0:57:43.1 2
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 40+ 54411 brazeal jeremy 107 0:58:50.1 3
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 40+ 115352 LOWE DEREK 243 0:58:50.4 4
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 40+ 51860 Norton Michael 115 0:58:51.2 5
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 40+ 289186 Ebert James 110 0:58:51.3 6
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 40+ 264873 brier michael 220 0:58:52.2 7
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 40+ 60566 Summers Wade 101 0:58:58.6 8
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 40+ 27188 Papineau Jeff 116 0:59:25.4 9
Road 2013 40k Crit M Masters 40+ 329000 yoakum jason 122 0:59:25.7 10


